
FAR No. 1B

List of Allotments and Sub-Allotments
As at the Quarter Ending September 30, 2024

X Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing Appropriations

Fund Cluster
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

Organization Code (UACS) 16 008 0300007

Department

01 - Regular Agency Fund

Operating Unit

:

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

:

:

Agency/Entity

:

Regional Office - VII

Professional Regulation Commission

:

No.
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Funding Source

A. Allotments received from DBM

101101 27,450,000.00 26,997,000.00 0.00 23,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0077,447,000.00 27,450,000.00 23,000,000.0026,997,000.000.00 77,447,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies
GAA Items released through GAA as Allotment Order
per Annex A of NBC No. 592

1 2024-01-11

104102 2,556,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,556,000.00 2,556,000.00 0.000.000.00 2,556,000.000.00Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums
Items For Release through GARO per Annex C of
NBC No. 59

2 2024-01-11

101406 1,330,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,330,000.00 1,330,000.00 0.000.000.00 1,330,000.000.00Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits FundSARO-BMB-B-24-00131583 2024-09-10

104102 122,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00122,000.00 122,000.00 0.000.000.00 122,000.000.00Retirement and Life Insurance PremiumsSARO-BMB-B-24-00131754 2024-09-10

Sub-Total 31,458,000.00 26,997,000.00 0.00 23,000,000.00 81,455,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 31,458,000.00 26,997,000.00 0.00 81,455,000.0023,000,000.00

B. Sub-allotments received from
Central Office/Regional Office

GAA Items released through GAA as Allotment Order
per Annex A of NBC No. 592 / PRC-CO-2024-02-002

1 2024-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.006,570,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 6,570,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,570,000.00 6,570,000.00

SARO-BMB-B-24-0002886 / PRC-CO-2024-05-0192 2024-05-13 Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits Fund 101406 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,037,634.391,037,634.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,037,634.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,037,634.39

Sub-Total 1,037,634.39 0.00 0.00 6,570,000.00 7,607,634.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,037,634.39 0.00 0.00 7,607,634.396,570,000.00

32,495,634.39 26,997,000.00 0.00 29,570,000.00 89,062,634.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 89,062,634.3929,570,000.000.0032,495,634.39 26,997,000.00Total Allotments

Summary by Funding Source Code:

Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 29,570,000.0029,570,000.00 84,017,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.0027,450,000.00 0.00 84,017,000.000.00 27,450,000.00 26,997,000.0026,997,000.00

Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits Fund 101406 0.00 0.000.00 2,367,634.39 0.00 0.000.00 0.002,367,634.39 0.00 2,367,634.390.00 2,367,634.39 0.000.00

Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 104102 0.00 0.000.00 2,678,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.002,678,000.00 0.00 2,678,000.000.00 2,678,000.00 0.000.00
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